
ALL DAY MENU

TURKEY PESTO SANDWICH (N)

CHICKEN & AVO SALAD (GF)

CALI CHICKEN SANDWICH

BAJA SANDWICH

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.00

roasted turkey breast, swiss cheese, tomatoes, 
arugula, shaved red onions, house made pesto aioli, 
country bread, side of brekkie potatoes or salad

chipotle chicken, avocado, feta, radish, tortilla 
chips, mixed lettuce greens, cilantro limejalapeño 
dressing

chipotle chicken, avocado, cheddar cheese, 
tomatoes, arugula, citron aioli, country bread, 
side of brekkie potatoes or salad

chipotle chicken, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, 
arugula, pickled red onion, chipotle aioli, brioche 
bun, side of brekkie potatoes or salad, super 
delish with bacon +$3.00

NOURISH BOWL (GF) (V)

brown rice, sauteed kale, edamame, avocado, 
red cabbage, carrots, radish, pickled red onions, 
sunflower seeds, lemon tahini sauce

16.00

BROWN RICE BOWL (GF)

chipotle chicken, brown rice, cilantro lime 
kale & cabbage slaw, radish, pickled red 
onions, chipotle aioli drizzle, pepitas

16.00

5.00
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.75
5.25
5.00

Two Eggs Your Way  
Applewood Smoked Bacon 
Turkey Sausage   
Chipotle Chicken   
Brekkie potatoes   
Avo     
Toast + Butter + Jam 
Market Fruit    
Side Salad 

A LITTLE EXTRA ON THE SIDE

GLUTEN FREE (GF)

VEGAN / MAKE IT VEGAN (V)

CONTAINS TREE NUTS (N)

BACON & FRIED EGG SANDWICH 15.75
sunny egg, applewood smoked bacon, cheddar, 
house-made tomato jam, arugula, pickled 
jalapeños, brioche bun, brekkie potatoes or salad

SCRAMBLED EGG SANDWICH 14.75
scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, spinach, 
chipotle aioli, brioche bun, brekkie potatoes 
or salad

BREAKFAST BURRITO 16.00
scrambled eggs, roasted potatoes, green onions, 
Monterey jack cheese, chipotle aioli, your choice 
of applewood smoked bacon, turkey sausage, or 
chipotle chicken, side of house made roasted salsa

MORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) 16.50
three egg scramble, avocado, roasted zucchini, 
spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes,
toast or salad greens

THE ESSENTIALS (GF option) 15.50
two eggs your way, brekkie potatoes, choice 
of applewood smoked bacon or turkey sausage, 
toast or salad greens

SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00

three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta,  
salad greens, brekkie potatoes

LEMON RICOTTA HOTCAKES

ESPRESSO MASCARPONE WAFFLE (N)

16.00

15.75

banana, berries, house made honeycomb butter
Extra honeycomb butter $0.50

these cakes take a bit longer to cook so please 
allow extra time... 

belgian waffle, topped with espresso infused 
mascarpone, salted caramel drizzle, crushed 
walnuts, banana, berries

GRANOLA BOWL (V option) (N) 11.25
house made maple & olive oil granola, market 
fruit, honey, choice of yoghurt or almond milk

FRENCH TOAST FOREVER 17.00
mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, 
chantilly cream, banana, berries

Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs could lead to a food borne illness.
Please inform us of any allergies, as not all ingredients are listed.

AVO BURRITO 16.00
same as our original burrito but with 
avo instead of protein

AVO TOAST 14.50
smashed avo, mint, feta, watermelon radish, 
chili flakes, sesame seeds.
Add egg +$2.50



STUMPTOWN COFFEE

LATTE
VANILLA LATTE
FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DRIP COFFEE (until 1pm)

ICED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

5.25
5.75
4.75
4.25
3.50
4.00
4.75
4.25

SIGNATURE DRINKS

5.75

5.75

ABOUT US
Everyday Eatery brings you delicious food paired 
with exceptional coffee in a stylish, yet casual 
setting. Taking inspiration from New Zealand’s vibrant 
café culture, Everyday aims to be a place for the 
community to come, unwind and have a good time.

To those who we are lucky to call regulars, we thank 
you! To those who have just visited us for the first 
time, we look forward to seeing you again!

From Brian, Nasim and the team at Everyday Eatery

TEAS

MATCHA LATTE 
UNSWEETENED 

ORGANIC CHAI    
ORGANIC KILOGRAM HOT TEA  
ORGANIC KILOGRAM ICED TEA  
FERMENSCH KOMBUCHA  

5.75

5.50
4.00
4.00
6.00

LEMONADES & JUICES

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 

HIBISCUS ROSE LEMONADE 

LAVENDER GREEN TEA LEMONADE 

ORANGE JUICE

UNFILTERED APPLE JUICE

ADDITIONS

EXTRA SHOT 

MILK ALTERNATIVES OAT / ALMOND  

HOUSE MADE SYRUPS 
(MADE WITH CANE SUGAR): VANILLA, CARDAMON, 
LAVENDER, ROSE

SAUCES
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL

1.25

1.00

0.50

0.75

6.00

6.00

LAVENDER LATTE  
house made lavender syrup, espresso, 
milk, topped with lavender buds

CARDAMON ROSE LATTE
house made cardamon & rose syrup, 
espresso, milk, topped with rose petals

SPANISH LATTE
condensed milk, cinnamon, espresso, milk

ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA
house made strawberry puree, Mizuba 
matcha, milk

4.75

4.75

4.75

5.00

5.00


