EVERY ŽAY EATERY

THE ESSENTIALS (GF option)15.50AVO TOAST14.50BRCtwo eggs your way, brekkie potatoes, choice of applewood smoked bacon or turkey sausage, toast or salad greens15.50AVO TOAST14.50BRCMORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) three egg scramble, avocado, roasted zucchini, spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens16.50FRENCH TOAST FOREVER mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, chantilly cream, banana, berries17.00SPINACH \$ FETA OMELET (GF) three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes16.0016.0016.00three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes16.0016.0016.00
two eggs god wdg, brekke potatoes, choice of applewood smoked bacon or turkey sausage, toast or salad greenschili flakes, sesame seeds. Add egg +\$2.50chili flakes, sesame seeds. Add egg +\$2.50MORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) three egg scramble, avocado, roasted zucchini, spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens16.50mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, chantilly cream, banana, berries17.00SPINACH \$ FETA OMELET (GF) three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes16.0016.0016.00three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes16.0016.0016.00
Add egg +\$2.50 Add egg +\$2.50 Index MORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) 16.50 mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, chantilly cream, banana, berries Index MORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) 16.50 mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, chantilly cream, banana, berries Index Spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens Index Index Index SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00 Index Index Index Index three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 Index Index Index three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 Index Index Index Index
MORNING MARKET SCRAMBLE (GF option) 16.50 mascarpone stuffed brioche, berry coulis, three egg scramble, avocado, roasted zucchini, spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens NOR Vertication LEMON RICOTTA HOTCAKES brow red sunf SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00 16.00 three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 16.00 three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 16.00
three egg scramble, avocado, roasted zucchini, spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens chantilly cream, banana, berries brow red sunf SPINACH É FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00 banana, berries, house made honeycomb butter 16.00 three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 these cakes take a bit longer to cook so please allow extra time chip
spinach, kale, tomatoes, shallots, brekkie potatoes, toast or salad greens LEMON RICOTTA HOTCAKES I6.00 SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) I6.00 three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes I6.00 three cakes take a bit longer to cook so please allow extra time
toast or salad greens LEMON RICOTTA HOTCAKES 16.00 sunf SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00 banana, berries, house made honeycomb butter Extra honeycomb butter \$0.50 CHI three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes these cakes take a bit longer to cook so please allow extra time chip
SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF) 16.00 banana, berries, house made honeycomb butter three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes 16.00 banana, berries, house made honeycomb butter CHI three egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoes these cakes take a bit longer to cook so please allow extra time chip
SPINACH & FETA OMELET (GF)16.00Extra honeycomb butter \$0.50CHIthree egg omelet, spinach, shallots, feta, salad greens, brekkie potatoesthese cakes take a bit longer to cook so please allow extra timechip
salad greens, brekkie potatoes chip chip chip chip chip chip chip chip
BACON & FRIED EGG SANDWICH 15.75 ESPRESSO MASCARPONE WAFFLE (N) 15.75
sunny egg, applewood smoked bacon, cheddar, house-made tomato jam, arugula, pickled belgian waffle, topped with espresso infused
jalapeños, brioche bun, brekkie potatoes or salad mascarpone, salted caramel drizzle, crushed roas
COUR
SCRAMBLED EGG SANDWICH 14.75 scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, spinach, GRANOLA BOWL (V option) (N)
scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, spinach, GRANOLA BOWL (V option) (N) 11.25 CAL chipotle aioli, brioche bun, brekkie potatoes house made maple & olive oil granola, market chin
or salad fruit, honey, choice of yoghurt or almond milk tom
side
BREAKFAST BURRITO 16.00 A LITTLE EXTRA ON THE SIDE
Monterey jack cheese, chipotle aioli, your choice Two Eggs Your Way 5.00
of applewood smoked bacon, turkey sausage, or Applewood Smoked Bacon 5.50 chip chipotle chicken, side of house made roasted salsa arug
Turkey Sausage 5.00 bun.
Chipotle Chicken 5.00 delis
AVO BURRITO16.00Brekkie potatoes5.00same as our original burrito but with16.00Avo4.00
Toget + Puttor + Jam
Market Fruit 5.25
Side Salad 5.00 VEG
CON

Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs could lead to a food borne illness. Please inform us of any allergies, as not all ingredients are listed.

ALL DAY MENU

	16.00
chicken, brown rice, cilantro lime abbage slaw, radish, pickled red	
hipotle aioli drizzle, pepitas	
	16.00
ce, sauteed kale, edamame, avocado, age, carrots, radish, pickled red onions, er seeds, lemon tahini sauce	
N & AVO SALAD (GF)	15.50
chicken, avocado, feta, radish, tortilla ixed lettuce greens, cilantro limejalapeño	
Y PESTO SANDWICH (N)	15.50
turkey breast, swiss cheese, tomatoes, shaved red onions, house made pesto aioli, bread, side of brekkie potatoes or salad	
HICKEN SANDWICH	15.50
chicken, avocado, cheddar cheese, s, arugula, citron aioli, country bread, prekkie potatoes or salad	
ANDWICH	15.00
chicken, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, pickled red onion, chipotle aioli, brioche	
e of brekkie potatoes or salad, super th bacon +\$3.00	

N FREE (GF) / MAKE IT VEGAN (V) INS TREE NUTS (N)

EVERY ŽAY EATERY

STUMPTOWN COFFEE

LATTE	5.25
VANILLA LATTE	5.75
FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO	4.75
AMERICANO	4.25
ESPRESSO	3.50
DRIP COFFEE (until 1pm)	4.00
ICED COFFEE	4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.25

TEAS		LEMONADES & JUICES	
MATCHA LATTE UNSWEETENED	5.75	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	4.75
ORGANIC CHAI	5.50	HIBISCUS ROSE LEMONADE	4.75
ORGANIC KILOGRAM HOT TEA	4.00	LAVENDER GREEN TEA LEMONADE	4.75
ORGANIC KILOGRAM ICED TEA	4.00	ORANGE JUICE	5.00
FERMENSCH KOMBUCHA	6.00	UNFILTERED APPLE JUICE	5.00

SIGNATURE DRINKS

LAVENDER LATTE house made lavender syrup, espresso, milk, topped with lavender buds	5.75
CARDAMON ROSE LATTE house made cardamon & rose syrup, espresso, milk, topped with rose petals	5.75

SPANISH LATTE condensed milk, cinnamon, espresso, milk	6.00
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA	6.00

house made strawberry puree, Mizuba matcha, milk

ADDITIONS

EXTRA

MILK AL

HOUSE (MADE V LAVENDE

SAUCES CHOCOL

ABOUT US

Everyday Eatery brings you delicious food paired with exceptional coffee in a stylish, yet casual setting. Taking inspiration from New Zealand's vibrant café culture, Everyday aims to be a place for the community to come, unwind and have a good time.

To those who we are lucky to call regulars, we thank you! To those who have just visited us for the first time, we look forward to seeing you again!

From Brian, Nasim and the team at Everyday Eatery

SHOT	1.25
TERNATIVES OAT / ALMOND	1.00
MADE SYRUPS	0.50
/ITH CANE SUGAR): VANILLA, CARDAMON, R, ROSE	
5	0.75
ATE, CARAMEL	

